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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Mews
M-C1 
1 Bedroom / 11/2 Bath 

WW E

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL   
Residence 

THIRD LEVEL   

TotalResidence  
Residenceerrace
Terrace

 695.07 sq. ft. 64.57 m2

  197.63 sq. ft. 18.36 m2

 462.52 sq. ft. 42.97 m2

592.42 sq. ft.  55.04 m2

405.00 sq. ft.  37.62 m2

 1157.59 sq. ft. 107.54m2

 197.63 sq. ft.  18.36 m2

South West

OPEN TO BELOW

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 10” x 16’ 3”
3.90m x 4.95m

CL.

CL.

MASTER BATH
6’ 5” x 10’ 6”

1.95m x 3.20m

DOWN

Level 1
Level 2

TERRACE
22’ 5” x 8’ 0”

6.85m x 2.45m
197.5 Sq.Ft.

18.35 m2

LIVING
22’ 1” x 14’ 10”
6.75m x 4.50m

UP

POWDER
4’ 0” x 7’ 2”

1.20m x 2.15m

AC/
EWH

W/D

KITCHEN/DINING
12’ 1” x 9’ 2”

3.70m x 2.80m
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Midrise
R-B1 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

1129.39 sq. ft.  104.92 m2

250.17 sq. ft.  23.24 m2

West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Midrise
R-B2 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

 1303.28 sq. ft.  121.07 m2

 251.75 sq. ft.  23.29 m2

SWest

W.I.C
6’ 0” x 4’ 10”

1.85m x 1.50m

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 8” x 15’ 0”
4.15m x 4.50m

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 8” x 14’ 0”
4.15m x 4.30m

TERRACE
26’ 6” x 9’ 6”

252 Sq.Ft
23.41 m2

LIVING
15’ 10” x 16’ 0”
4.85m x 4.90m

KITCHEN/DINING
13’ 0” x 16’ 0”
3.95m x 4.90m

AC/EWH

MASTER BATH
9’ 11” x 5’ 6”

3.00m x 1.70m

W.I.C
8’ 30” x 5’ 0”

2.50m x 5.50m

W/D

MASTER BATH
6’ 3” x 5’ 6”

1.90m x 1.70m
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Midrise
R-B3 
2 Bedroom / 2 Bath

W

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

1167.93 sq. ft.  108.50 m2

387.00 sq. ft. 35.95 m2

West

E

BEDROOM
12’ 1” x 12’ 10”
3.65m x 3.90m

BATH
6’ 0” x 8’ 0”

1.85m x 2.45m
FOYER

4’ 10” x 9’ 6”
1.45m x 2.90m

BATH
5’ 6” x 8’ 3”

1.70m x 2.50m

W/D

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 10” x 12’ 10”
4.25m x 3.90m

TERRACE
13’ 10” x 13’ 0”
4.20m x 3.95m

193.5 Sq.Ft.
17.95 m2

TERRACE
13’ 10” x 13’ 0”
4.20m x 3.95m

193.5 Sq.Ft.
17.95 m2

LIVING
14’ 0” x 14’ 0”
4.25m x 4.10m

KITCHEN & DINING
12’ 6” x 14’ 0”
3.80m x 4.10m

CL.

CL.

CL.

CL.
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Midrise
R-B4
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL 
Residence  
Terrace

SECOND LEVEL
Residence
Terrace
 

TIRD LEVEL 
Total   
Residence
Terrace

 965.75 sq. ft. 89.72 m2

 247.00 sq. ft. 22.95 m2

 778.98 sq. ft. 72.37 m2

 212.86 sq. ft. 19.77 m2

 1744.73 sq. ft. 162.09 m2

459.86 sq. ft. 42.72 m2 West

TERRACE
9’ 0” x 12’ 10”
2.74m x 3.90m
128.25 Sq.Ft.

12.00 M2

TERRACE
9’ 0” x 12’ 10”
2.75m x 3.90m

122 Sq.Ft.
11.35 M2

LIVING
14’ 5” x 12’ 10”
4.40m x 3.90m

KITCHEN/DINING
14’ 10” x 13’ 6”
5.50m x 4.10m

POWDER

UP

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 4” x 13’ 10”
4.20m x 4.05m

W.I.C.
6’ 0” x 6’ 1”

1.80m x 1.85m

BATH
17’ 11” x 6’ 1”
5.45m x 1.85m

MASTER BEDROOM
11’ 6” x 13’ 9”
3.50m x 4.20m

BATHROOM
17’ 11” x 6’ 1”
5.45m x 1.85m

DEN
19’ 11” x 12’ 10”
6.05m x 3.90m

TERRACE
17’ 11” x 12’ 10”
5.45m x 3.90m

257.6 Sq.Ft.
23.90 m2

W/D

AC/
EWH

WIC.
8’ 11” x 6’ 1”

2.70m x 1.85m

DOWN

Level 1 Level 2
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

E

Midtown Midrise
R-B5
2 Bedroom + Den / 2  Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL 
Residence   
Terrace

SECOND LEVEL 
Residence
Terrace
 

Total
Residence
Terrace

 983.38 sq. ft.  91.36 m2

 387.00 sq. ft.  35.95 m2

 703.21 sq. ft.  65.33 m2

 195.89 sq. ft.  18.20 m2

 1686.59 sq. ft.  156.69 m2

 582.89 sq. ft.  54.15 m2

West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Midrise
R-B6
2 Bedroom + Den /21/2 Bath 

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
Sub  

SECOND LEVEL   
Residence
Terrace

THIRD LEVEL   
Total
Residence
Terrace

 1001.46 sq. ft. 93.04 m2

 424.67 sq. ft. 39.45 m2

 625.71 sq. ft. 58.13 m2

 424.67 sq. ft. 39.45 m2

 1627.17 sq. ft.  151.53 m2

 849.34 sq. ft.   78.90 m2

West

TERRACE
36’ 1” x 7’ 0”

11.0m x 2.15m
434.75 Sq.Ft.

40.40 m2

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 26’ 1”

2.15m x 7.95m LIVING/DINING
14’ 11” x 25’ 2”
4.55m x 7.65m

BEDROOM
11’ 10” x 14’ 2”
3.60m x 4.32m

W.I.C.
6’ 0” x 4’ 11”

1.85m x 1.50m

BATHROOM
6’ 0” x 8’ 9”

1.85m x 2.65m
POWDER

6’ 0” x 4’ 10”
1.85m x 1.45m

KITCHEN
11’ 3” x 7’ 4”

3.45m x 2.25m AC/
EWH

UP

TERRACE
34’ 11” x 6’ 6”

10.65m x 2.00m
439 Sq.Ft.
40.80 m2

TERRACE
6’ 6” x 26’ 1”

2.00m x 8.00m
MASTER BEDROOM

11’ 10” x 18’ 6”
3.60m x 5.65m

FROSTED GLASS CLEAR GLASS

MASTER BATHROOM
9’ 4” x 10’ 11”
2.85m x 3.35m

W/D
DEN

6’ 6” x 6’ 10”
2.00m x 2.10m

CL.
5’ 2” x 6’ 5”

1.55m x 1.95m

DOWN

Level 1 Level 2
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

Midtown Midrise
R-C1
1 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom

EW

S

N
FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

910.50 sq. ft.  84.59 m2

121.92 sq. ft.  11.33 m2

West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Midrise
R-C2
1 Bedroom  + Den 
2 Bathroom

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL 
Residence  
Terrace

984.47 sq. ft. 91.46 m2

300.22 sq. ft. 27.89 m2

West

TERRACE
35’ 11” x 7’ 0”

10.95m x 2.15m
300 Sq.Ft.
27.85 m2

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 24’ 1”

2.15m x 7.60m

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
14’ 9” x 26’ 0”
4.50m x 7.95m

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 7” x 14’ 0”
3.85m x 4.25m

CL.
6’ 2” x 3’ 0”

1.90m x 0.90m

MASTER BATH
6’ 0” x 8’ 11”

1.85m x 2.70m

W/D

BATH
6’ 5” x 8’ 0”

1.95m x 2.45m

DEN/STUDY
9’ 5” x 9’ 10”

2.85m x 3.00m
LINEN

AC/
EWH



EV
ER

YD
A

Y 
LI

FE
Or

al
 re

pr
es

en
ta

tio
ns

 c
an

no
t b

e 
re

lie
d 

up
on

 a
s 

co
rre

ct
ly

 s
ta

tin
g 

re
pr

es
en

ta
tio

ns
 o

f t
he

 d
ev

el
op

er
. F

or
 c

or
re

ct
 re

pr
es

en
ta

tio
ns

, m
ak

e 
re

fe
re

nc
e 

to
 th

is
 b

ro
ch

ur
e 

an
d 

to
 th

e 
do

cu
m

en
ts

 re
qu

ire
d 

by
 s

ec
tio

n 
71

8.
50

3,
 F

lo
rid

a 
st

at
ut

es
, t

o 
be

 fu
rn

is
he

d 
by

 a
 d

ev
el

op
er

 to
 a

 b
uy

er
 o

r l
es

se
e.

 

=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Midrise
R-C3
1 Bedroom  + Den
2 Bathroom EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

 991.92 sq. ft.  92.15 m2

 424.67 sq. ft.  39.45 m2

West

TERRACE
36’ 1” x 7’ 0”

11.00m x 2.15m
427 Sq.Ft.
39.50 m2

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 24’ 1”

2.15m x 7.60m
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

14’ 9” x 26’ 0”
4.50m x 7.95m

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 7” x 14’ 0”
3.85m x 4.25m

CL.
6’ 2” x 3’ 0”

1.90m x 0.90m

MASTER BATH
6’ 0” x 8’ 11”

1.85m x 2.70m

W/D

BATH
6’ 5” x 8’ 0”

1.95m x 2.45m

DEN/STUDY
9’ 5” x 9’ 10”

2.85m x 3.00m
LINEN

AC/
EWH
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profi le of units 

BEDROOM
12’ 3” x 13’ 4”
3.75m x 4.05m

BATH
5’ 9” x 8’ 3”

1.75m x 2.50m
W/D

LINEN

POWDER
6’ 5” x 8’ 0”

1.95m x 2.45m

BEDROOM
12’ 1” x 13’ 4”
3.70m x 4.05m

CL. CL.

FOYER
9’ 8” x 10’ 8”

2.95m x 3.25m

AC/
EWH

TERRACE
57’ 7” x 7’ 0”

17.55m x 2.15m
677.25 Sq.Ft.

69.90 m2

MASTER BATH
7’ 5” x 6’ 6”

2.25m x 2.00m

CL.

W.I.C.
5’ 5” x 4’ 3”

1.65m x 1.30m

CL.

MASTER BEDROOM
14’ 1” x 13’ 7”
4.30m x 4.15m

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN
22’ 8” x 23’ 3”
6.90m x 7.10m

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 39’ 2”

2.15m x 11.95m

The Tower at Midtown
T-A1 
3 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

 1714.85 sq. ft. 159.31 m2

672.57 sq. ft. 62.48 m2

North
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-A2 
2 Bedroom / 2 Bath

TERRACE
48' 7" x 7' 0"

14.80m x 2.10m
606.5 Sq.Ft.

56.35 m2

TERRACE
7' 0" x37' 11"

2.15m x 11.55m

LIVING/KITCHEN/DINING
26' 2" x13' 7"

8.00m x 4.15m

DEN
12' 1" x10' 8"

3.70m x 3.25m

BEDROOM
11' 10" x11' 6"
3.60m x 3.50m

BATH
5' 9" x10' 7"

1.75m x 3.25m

W.I.C.
5' 8" x4' 2"

1.70m x 1.25m

MASTER BEDROOM
13' 8" x17' 6"

4.15m x 5.35m

MASTER BATH
6' 4" x10' 11"

1.90m x 3.30m

W.I.C.
5' 1" x8' 3"

1.55m x 2.50m

LINENW/D

AC/
EWH

FOYER
5' 5" x15' 0"

1.65m x 4.55m

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

1363.81 sq. ft.  126.70 m2

600.25 sq. ft.  55.76 m2

North
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-A3 
3 Bedroom / 3.5 Bath

TERRACE
79' 0" x 68' 11"

24.10m x 21.00m
6029.5 Sq.Ft.

560.25 m2

KITCHEN/DINING
21' 10" x 15' 1"
6.65m x 4.60m

LIVING
24' 3" x 17' 11"
7.40m x 5.45m

SITTING ROOM
8' 10" x 7' 10"
2.70m x 2.40m

MASTER BEDROOM
19' 3" x 12' 3"
5.85m x 3.75m

W.I.C.
7' 1" x 3' 8"

2.15m x 1.10m

W.I.C.
7' 1" x 3' 8"

2.15m x 1.10m

MASTER BATH
8' 11" x 9' 9"

2.70m x 2.95m

TOILET
7' 7" x 3' 6"

2.30m x 1.05mW.I.C.
5' 4" x 6' 4"

1.64m x 1.90m

W.I.C.
7' 6" x 6' 10"

2.25m x 2.10m

BATH
5' 4" x 6' 8"

1.65m x 2.05m

BEDROOM
15' 9" x 13' 6"
4.80m x 4.10m

BEDROOM
16' 2" x 13' 3"
4.95m x 4.05m

BATH
11' 9" x 6' 4"

3.55m x 1.95m

BATH
9' 10" x 5' 9"

3.00m x 1.75m

W/D

LINEN

AC/EWH

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

2554.36 sq. ft.  237.30 m2

6025.00 sq. ft.  559.72 m2

East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-A4 
3 Bedroom + Den / 31/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
 

THIRD LEVEL 

TotalSub  
Residence   
Terrace

1727.54 sq. ft.  160.49 m2

672.51 sq. ft.  62.48 m2

1522.06 sq. ft.  141.40 m2

672.51 sq. ft.  62.48 m2

3249.60 sq. ft.  301.89 m2

1345.02 sq. ft.  124.96 m2

North

AC/
EWH

DINING/LIVING
22' 8" x 20' 8"

6.90m x 6.30m 

BEDROOM
12' 3" x 17' 0"

3.75m x 5.20m 

STUDY/DEN/MEDIA
14' 9" x 17' 2"

4.50m x 5.25m POWDER
6' 0" x 10' 2"

1.85m x 3.10m 

KITCHEN
12' 6" x 12' 1"

3.80m x 3.70m 

FOYER
11' 7" x 6' 7"

3.50m x 2.01m 

W.I.C.
5' 2" x 8' 7"

1.60m x 2.60m 

BATH
14' 0" x 7' 0"

4.25m x 2.15m 

LINEN
CL.

TERRACE
57' 7" x 7' 0"

17.55m x 2.15m
677.25 Sq.Ft.

62.90 m2

TERRACE
7' 0" x 39' 2"

2.15m x 11.95m

UP

Level 1

OPEN TO BELOW

TERRACE
57' 7" x 7' 0"

17.55m x 2.15m
677.25 Sq.Ft.

62.90 m2

TERRACE
7' 0" x 39' 2"

2.15m x 11.95m

MASTER SUITE
18' 2" x 23' 6"

5.55m x 7.15m 

GUEST BEDROOM
14' 9" x 16' 2"

4.50m x 4.90m 

CL.

BATHROOM
6' 0" x 8' 11"

1.85m x 2.70m 

W.I.C.
7' 7" x 8' 1"

2.30m x 2.45m 

TOILET
7' 7" x 5' 10"

2.30m x 1.80m 

MASTER BATH
12' 3" x 10' 3"

3.75m x 3.10m 

W/D

DOWN

Level 2
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-A5 
3 Bedroom / 3 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL 
Residence  
Terrace
 

THIRD LEVEL 

TotalResidence  race
Residence   
Terrace

 

1691.65 sq. ft.  157.15 m2

661.47 sq. ft.  61.45 m2

918.24 sq. ft. 85.30 m2

661.47 sq. ft. 61.45 m2

2609.89 sq. ft.  242.45 m2

1322.94 sq. ft.  122.90 m2 North
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-A6 
4 Bedroom / 41/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
 

TotalTHIRD LEVEL   
Residence   
Terrace

2100.59 sq. ft.  195.14 m2

1037.13 sq. ft.  96.35 m2

1371.25 sq. ft.  127.39 m2

1037.17 sq. ft.  96.35 m2

3471.84 sq. ft.  322.53 m2

2074.26 sq. ft.  192.70 m2 East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-A7
3 Bedroom + Den / 4 Bath

EW

S

N
FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
 

TotalResidence 
Residence   
Terrace

1609.39 sq. ft.  149.51 m2

378.02 sq. ft.  35.12 m2

1180.29 sq. ft.  109.65 m2

378.02 sq. ft.  35.12 m2

2789.68 sq. ft.  259.16 m2

756.04 sq. ft.  70.24 m2
East

BATH
11’ 6” x 5’ 7”

3.50m x 1.70m
BEDROOM

16’ 8” x 11’ 5”
5.10m x 3.50m

BEDROOM
14’ 3” x 10’ 11”
4.35m x 3.30m

BATH
7’ 1” x 9’ 5”

2.15m x 2.85m

CL.

LINEN

TERRACE
54’ 0” x 7’ 0”

2.15m x 16.65m
378 Sq.Ft.
35.10 m2

FOYER
8’ 5” x 5’ 5”

2.60m x 1.65m

LAUNDRY
7’ 8” x 6’ 4”

2.35m x 1.95m DINING/LIVING
13’ 10” x 25’ 9”
4.20m x 7.85m

KITCHEN
12’ 2” x 8’ 5”

3.70m x 2.60m

CL. CL.

UP

OPEN TO ABOVE
W D

Level 1

TOILET
5’ 6” x 9’ 1”

1.70m x 2.80m

DRESSER
8’ 3” x 9’ 1”

2.50m x 2.80m
MASTER BATHROOM

9’ 3” x 11’ 8”
2.85m x 3.60m

MASTER BEDROOM
21’ 1” x 17’ 7”
6.45m x 5.35m

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 54’ 8”

2.15m x 16.65m
378 Sq.Ft.
35.10 m2

DEN/STUDY
14’ 4” x 18’ 8”
4.35m x 5.70m

OPEN TO BELOW

BATHROOM
9’ 11” x 6’ 7”

2.85m x 2.05m

W.I.C.
4’ 10” x 6’ 7”

1.50m x 2.05m

AC/EWH

DOWN

Level 2
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profi le of units 

TERRACE
7' 0" x 41' 2"

2.15m x 12.55m
283 Sq.Ft.
26.30 m2

MASTER BEDROOM
15' 5" x 12' 4"

4.70m x 3.75m 

MASTER BEDROOM
15' 5" x 12' 3"

4.70m x 3.75m 

LIVING
15' 5" x 13' 10"
4.70m x 4.20m 

KITCHEN/DINING
13' 2" x 16'-2"
4.00m x 4.95m 

MASTER BATH
6' 9" x 10' 4"

2.06m x 3.15m 

LINEN CL.

CL.

AC/EWH

W/D

MASTER BATH
9' 9" x 5' 6"

3.00m x 1.70m 

POWDER
4' 8" x 6' 1"

1.40m x 1.85m 

CL.
3' 3" x 6' 4"

1.00m x 1.95m

The Tower at Midtown
T-B1 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

1206.27 sq. ft.  112.06 m2

283.50 sq. ft. 26.34 m2

East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B2 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

MASTER BATH
12’ 9” x 5’ 7”

3.90m x 1.70m

LINEN

W/D

POWDER
5’ 3” x 6’ 3”

1.60m x 1.90mAC/EWH

W.I.C.
2’ 8” x 6’ 0”

0.80m x 1.85m

MASTER BEDROOM
15’ 5” x 12’ 3”
4.70m x 3.70m

KITCHEN/DINING
12’ 9” x 13’ 10”
3.90m x 4.20m

LIVING
15’ 5” x 13’ 9”
4.70m x 4.20m TERRACE

7’ 0” x 36’6”
2.15m x 11.15m

250 Sq.Ft.
23.20 m2

MASTER BATH
6’ 9” x 10’ 4”

2.05m x 3.20m

CL.

LINEN
CL.

MASTER BEDROOM
15’ 5” x 12’ 4”
4.70m x 3.75m

EW

S

N

Residence   
Terrace

1193.28 sq. ft.  110.86 m2

250.83 sq. ft.  23.30 m2

East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B3 
2 Bedroom / 21/2  Bath

BEDROOM
13’ 5” x 12’ 7”
4.10m x 3.85m

BATHROOM
7’ 11” x 5’ 4”

2.40m x 1.60m

W.I.C.
4’ 0” x 6’ 10”

1.20m x 2.10m

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 41’ 8”

2.15m x 12.70m
287 Sq.Ft.
26.65 m2

LIVING
15’ 9” x 13’ 10”
4.60m x 4.20m

KITCHEN/DINING
13’ 7” x 15’ 1”
4.15m x 4.60m

W.I.C.
3’ 3” x 6’ 1”

1.00m x 1.85m

POWDER
4’ 8” x 6’ 1”

1.40m x 1.85m

W/D

AC/EWH

MASTER BATH
9’ 8” x 5’ 8”

2.95m x 1.75m

LINEN

MASTER BEDROOM
15’ 5” x 12’ 3”
3.80m x 3.75m

EW

S

N

 
Residence  
Terrace

1129.83 sq. ft.  104.96 m2

287.00 sq. ft.  26.66 m2

South West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

MASTER BATH
13’ 5” x 5’ 4”

4.10m x 1.65m

W/D POWDER
4’ 11” x 6’ 8”

1.50m x 2.05m

AC/EWH

W.I.C.
3’ 8” x 4’ 7”

1.10m x 1.40m

FOYER
17’ 3” x 4’ 2”

5.25m x 1.25m

MASTER BEDROOM
14’ 9” x 11’ 11”
4.50m x 3.65m

LINEN

KITCHEN
10’ 11” x 7’ 3”
3.35m x 2.25m

BATH
7’ 5” x 5’ 5”

2.25m x 1.65m

BEDROOM
13’ 9” x 11’ 0”
4.20m x 3.40m

LIVING/DINING
20’-8” x 14’-0”
6.30m x 4.30m

TERRACE
43’ 2” x 7’ 0”

13.15m x 2.15m
549 Sq.Ft.
51.00 m2

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 43’ 0”

2.15m x 13.10m
CL.

The Tower  at Midtown 
T-B5 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

1174.35 sq. ft.  109.10 m2

549.34 sq. ft.  51.03 m2

East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profi le of units 

W.I.C.
6’ 8” x 3’ 6”

2.70m x 1.05m

MASTER BATH
6’ 9” x 6’ 1”

2.05m x 1.85m

CL.

W/D POWDER
6’ 1” x 6’ 1”

1.85m x 1.85m

AC/EWH

MASTER BEDROOM
14’ 4” x 14’ 0”
4.35m x 4.30m

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 48’ 7”

2.15m x 14.80m

W.I.C.
5’ 0” x 5’ 9”

1.50m x 1.75m

BATH
8’ 0” x 6’ 0”

2.45m x 1.85m

KITCHEN/DINING/LIVING
17’ 8” x 25’ 10”
5.40m x 7.85m

BEDROOM
13’ 5” x 11’ 7”
4.10m x 3.55m

TERRACE
39’ 10” x 7’ 0”

12.15m x 2.15m
565 Sq.Ft.
52.50 m2

The Tower at Midtown
T-B6 
2 Bedroom / 21/2  Bath

EW

S

N

   
Residence   
Terrace

1284.00 sq. ft.  119.28 m2

565.25 sq. ft.  52.51 m2

East



EV
ER

YD
A

Y 
LI

FE
Or

al
 re

pr
es

en
ta

tio
ns

 c
an

no
t b

e 
re

lie
d 

up
on

 a
s 

co
rre

ct
ly

 s
ta

tin
g 

re
pr

es
en

ta
tio

ns
 o

f t
he

 d
ev

el
op

er
. F

or
 c

or
re

ct
 re

pr
es

en
ta

tio
ns

, m
ak

e 
re

fe
re

nc
e 

to
 th

is
 b

ro
ch

ur
e 

an
d 

to
 th

e 
do

cu
m

en
ts

 re
qu

ire
d 

by
 s

ec
tio

n 
71

8.
50

3,
 F

lo
rid

a 
st

at
ut

es
, t

o 
be

 fu
rn

is
he

d 
by

 a
 d

ev
el

op
er

 to
 a

 b
uy

er
 o

r l
es

se
e.

 

=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

W.I.C.
7’ 5” x 4’ 5”

2.25m x 1.35m

 MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 9” x 13’ 9”
4.20m x 4.20m

MASTER BATH
7’ 5” x 4’ 9”

2.25m x 1.45m

LINEN W/D AC/EWH

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 49’ 1”

2.15m x 14.95m
569 Sq.Ft.
52.85 m2

KITCHEN/DINING/LIVING
17’ 8” x 25’ 10”
5.40m x 7.85m

BATH
8’ 0” x 6’ 0”

2.45m x 1.85m

W.I.C.
4’ 9” x 6’ 0”

1.45m x 1.85m

BEDROOM
13’ 5” x 11’ 7”
4.10m x 3.55m

TERRACE
39’ 10” x 7’ 0”

12.15m x 2.15m

The Tower at Midtown
T-B7 
2 Bedroom / 2 Bath

EW

S

N

 
Residence   
Terrace

1176.57 sq. ft.  109.30 m2

568.75 sq. ft.  52.84 m2

South West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B8 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

MASTER BATH
6’ 8” x 9’ 7”

2.05m x 2.90m

TERRACE
43’ 0” x 7’ 0”

13.10m x 2.15m
573 Sq.Ft.
53.25 m2

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 46’ 1”

14.05m x 2.15m

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 1” x 18’ 11”
3.70m x 5.75m

LIVING/DINING
22’ 8” x 14’ 9”
6.90m x 4.50m

KITCHEN
16’ 11” x 8’ 4”
5.15m x 2.55m

POWDER
9’ 3” x 5’ 0”’

2.80m x 1.50m FOYER
15’ 5” x 7’ 8”

4.70m x 2.35m

W/D

AC/EWH
W.I.C.

5’ 0” x 3’ 9”
1.50m x 1.15m

MASTER BEDROOM
14’ 4” x 13’ 9”
4.35m x 4.20m

MASTER BATH
7’ 5” x 6’ 3”

2.25m x 1.90m

CL.

CL.

CL.

EW

S

N

 
Residence   
Terrace

1649.33 sq. ft.  153.22 m2

572.76 sq. ft.  53.21 m2

North
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B9 
2 Bedroom / 2 Bath

EW

S

N

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   

SECOND LEVEL 
Residence  

 

TotalResidence  
Residence   
Terrace

 

697  sq. ft.   68  m2

729 sq. ft. 68  m2

1,426 sq. ft.   133  m2

422  sq. ft.   39  m2

North

LIVING/KITCHEN
19’ 9” x 16’ 1”
6.00m x 4.90m

POWDER
5’ 3” x 8’ 3”

1.60m x 2.50m

LIVING/DINING
12’ 5” x 12’ 0”
3.80m x 3.65m

AC/
EWH

UP

BATHROOM
9’ 6” x 6’ 6”

2.90m x 1.85m
BEDROOM

13’ 6” x 16’ 8”
4.10m x 5.10m

W.I.C.
2’ 6” x 10’ 0”

0.80m x 3.10m BALCONY
7’ 0” x 13’ 0”

2.15m x 13.10m
422 Sq.Ft.
39.20 m2W.I.C.

4’ 1” x 4’ 8”
1.25m x 1.40m

MASTER BEDROOM
17’ 2” x 13’ 11”
5.25m x 3.25m

MASTER BATHROOM
11’ 7” x 5’ 8”

3.55m x 1.75m
TERRACE

24’ 8” x 7’ 0”
7.50m x 2.10m

Lower Level Upper Level
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B10 
2 Bedroom / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL 
Residence   
Terrace

Total
Residence   
Terrace

1206.62 sq. ft.  112.09 m2

283.50 sq. ft. 26.34 m2

  785.56 sq. ft. 72.98 m2

283.50 sq. ft. 26.34 m2

1992.18 sq. ft.  185.07 m2

567.00 sq. ft.  52.68 m2 North

UNIT T-B10_1
1195.5 Sq.Ft.

111.05 m2

TERRACE
41’ 2” x 7’ 0”

12.55m x 2.15m
288.25 Sq.Ft.

26.75 m2

DINING/LIVING
25’ 9” x 14’ 6”
7.85m x 4.45m

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 8” x 18’ 6”
4.20m x 5.65m

KITCHEN
11’ 0” x 9’ 3”

3.35m x 2.80m
POWDER

6’ 6” x 5’ 0”
2.00m x 1.55m

W/DWH

W.I.C.
7’ 4” x 8’ 7”

2.25m x 2.65m

MASTER BATHROOM
5’ 11” x 9’ 7”

1.80m x 2.95m

UP

OPEN TO ABOVE

TERRACE
41’ 2” x 7’ 0”

12.55m x 2.15m
288.25 Sq.Ft.

26.75  m2

OPEN TO BELOW

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 8” x 18’ 4”
4.20m x 5.60m

DEN/STUDY
15’ 3” x 8’ 10”
4.65m x 2.70m W.I.C.

7’ 11” x 5’ 7”
2.40m x 1.70m

MASTER BATH
10’ 6” x 9’  10”
3.20m x 3.00m

AC/
EWH

DOWN

Level 2Level 1
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B11 
2 Bedroom + Den / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL 
Residence  
Terrace
 

Total
Residence   
Terrace

1326.31 sq. ft. 123.21 m2

658.12 sq. ft. 61.14 m2

 832.51 sq. ft. 77.34 m2

657.96 sq. ft. 61.12 m2

2158.82 sq. ft.  200.55 m2

1316.08 sq. ft.  122.26 m2
North

UNIT B-11_1
1331.5 Sq.Ft.

123.70 m2
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-B13 
2 Bedroom + Den / 21/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL     
Residence   
Terrace

Total
Residence   
Terrace

 1191.06 sq. ft.  110.65 m2

 228.08 sq. ft. 21.19 m2

 942.25 sq. ft. 87.54 m2

 228.08 sq. ft. 21.19 m2

 2133.31 sq. ft.  198.19 m2

 456.16 sq. ft.  42.38 m2 South West

Level 2Level 1
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LIVING
13’ 8” x 15’ 5”
4.15m x 4.70m

TERRACE
27’ 8” x 7’ 0”

8.45m x 2.15m
189 Sq.Ft.
17.55 m2

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 3” x 15’ 5”
3.75m x 4.70m

CL.
6’ 1” x 2’ 7”

1.85m x 0.80m
LINEN

KITCHEN/DINING
12’ 6” x 13’ 2”
4.15m x 3.80m

POWDER
6’ 4” x 5’ 1”

1.95m x 1.55m MASTER BATH
5’ 6” x 9’ 9”

1.70m x 2.95m

AC/
EWH

W/D

East

     
=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profi le of units 
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S

N

The Tower at Midtown
T-C1 

 Bedroom / 11/2
 Bath

Residence  
Terrace

802.50 sq. ft. 74.55 m2

189.00 sq. ft. 17.56 m2

1
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profi le of units 

AC/
EWH W/D

W.I.C.
4’ 8” x 6’ 0”

1.40m x 1.85m

BATH
7’ 5” x 6’ 0”

2.25m x 1.85m

KITCHEN/DINING/LIVING
13’ 1” x 27’ 5”
4.00m x 8.35m

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 3” x 12’ 2”
3.75m x 3.70m

TERRACE
27’ 8” x 7’ 0”

8.45m x 2.15m
189.5 Sq.Ft.

17.60 m2

The Tower at Midtown
T-C2 
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

EW

S

N

Residence   
Terrace

635.39 sq. ft.  59.03 m2

189.02 sq. ft.  17.56 m2

South West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

CL. W/D AC/EWH

FOYER
5’ 0” x 4’ 2”

1.50m x 1.25m

BATHROOM
8’ 1” x 6’ 4”

2.45m x 1.95m

W.I.C.
4’ 7” x 5’ 6”

1.40m x 1.70m

TERRACE
7’ 0” x 36’ 0”

2.15m x 10.95m KITCHEN/DINING/LIVING
14’ 8” x 25’ 2”
4.45m x 7.65m

BEDROOM
13’ 1” x 11’ 7”
4.00m x 3.55m

TERRACE
36’ 6” x 7’ 0”

11.16m x 2.15m
503 Sq.Ft.
46.70 m2

The Tower at Midtown
T-C3 
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

EW

S

N
 

Residence  
Terrace

766.20 sq. ft. 71.18 m2

502.83 sq. ft. 46.71 m2

South West
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W/D

KITCHEN/DINING/LIVING
13’ 1” x 28’ 7”
4.00m x 8.70m

AC/EWH

CL.

TERRACE
142 SQFT.
12.45 m2

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 0” x 17’ 10”
3.65m x 5.45m

MASTER BATH
5’ 6” x 9’ 9”

1.70m x 3.00m

W.I.C.
8’ 7” x 5’ 10”

2.60m x 1.80m

The Tower at Midtown
T-C4 
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

EW

S

N

Residence   
Terrace

 833.86 sq. ft.  77.47 m2

 133.58 sq. ft.  12.41 m2

South West

     
=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profi le of units 
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

W/D

KITCHEN/DINING/LIVING
13’ 1” x 28’ 7”
4.00m x 8.70m

AC/EWH

CL.

MASTER BEDROOM
12’ 0” x 17’ 10”
3.65m x 5.50m

TERRACE
142 Sq.Ft.
12.45 m2

MASTER BATH
5’ 6” x 9’ 9”

1.70m x 3.00m

W.I.C.
3’ 11” x 5’ 10”
1.20m x 1.80m

The Tower at Midtown
T-C5 
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath

EW

N

S

Residence  
Terrace

801.58 sq. ft. 74.47 m2

133.58 sq. ft. 12.41 m2

South West
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-C6 
1 Bedroom / 11/2 Bath

EW

S

NFIRST LEVEL 
Residence  
Terrace
  

SECOND LEVEL     
Residence  
Terrace
 

Total  
Residence   
Terrace

601.52 sq. ft. 55.88 m2

327.83 sq. ft. 30.46 m2

452.72 sq. ft. 42.06 m2

327.83 sq. ft. 30.46 m2

1054.24 sq. ft.  97.94 m2

655.66 sq. ft.  60.92 m2 East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

The Tower at Midtown
T-D1 
Studio / 1 Bath

EW

S

N
    

Residence   
Terrace

731.14 sq. ft.  67.92 m2

156.33 sq. ft.  14.52 m2

East
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=Single unit
=Multiple units
=Side profile of units

AC/
EWH

RETAIL
19’ 1” x 28’ 0”
5.80m x 8.55m

POWDER
7’ 4” x 5’ 8”

2.25m x 1.75m

FOYER
6’ 10” x 5’ 6”

2.00m x 1.70m

UP

RAMP

MASTER BEDROOM
13’ 5” x 14’ 6”
4.10m x 4.40m

BEDROOM
12’ 7” x 12’ 1”
3.85m x 3.70m

CL.

UP

DOWN

BATHROOM
6’ 6” x 9’ 3”

2.00m x 2.80m

LINEN

W.I.C.
3’ 6” x 5 9”

1.05m x 1.75m

MASTER BATH
5’ 6” x 6’ 10”

1.70m x 2.10m

CL.

TERRACE
26’ 4” x 14’ 7”
8.05m x 4.45m

384 Sq.Ft.
35.65 m2

DINING
10’ 7” x 16’ 7”
3.25m x 5.05m

LIVING
11’ 11” x 18’ 0”
3.65m x 5.45m

KITCHEN
10’ 0” x  8’ 5”

3.05m x 2.57m

AC/
EWH

BATH
7’  0” x 6’ 7”

2.15m x 2.00m

W/D

DOWN

Midtown Mews
M-B1 
2 Bedroom / 31/2 Bath

FIRST LEVEL     
Residence   
Retail
Terrace

SECOND LEVEL   
Residence                           
 
THIRD LEVEL   
Residence  
Terrace

Total
Residence 
Retail
Terrace South West

EW EW

S

N
 99.45 sq. ft.  9.24 m2

 657.51 sq. ft.  61.08 m2

 156.48 sq. ft.  14.54 m2

 815.66 sq. ft.  75.77 m2

 592.42 sq. ft.  55.04 m2

 405.00 sq. ft.  37.62 m2

 1507.53 sq. ft. 140.23 m2

 657.51 sq.ft. 61.08 m2  
 561.48 sq. ft. 52.16 m2

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3


